
 Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1409732
Vendor Name: Adair Enterprieses, Inc.
Invoice Number: S2582002.001
Invoice Date: 12/19/17
PO Number: P0355372
Check Number: 0229816
Check Amount: $ 432.50
Check Date: 01/17/2018
Department ID: 00701
Reviewer Name: Kathy Striplin
Voucher Number: V0490145
Redaction Type: None
Document Type: AP Invoice

Document Below



From: bholland@hoseguy.com 
Sent: Wed Dec 20 08: 11 :55 CST 2017 
To: invoicing@cod.edu 
CC: 
Subject: Fwd: Invoice S2582002 PO# 355372 

Thank you for your business! 

Bianca Holland Field Service Administrator PIRTEK O'Hare, South Holland, & McKinley Park 
Ph: 847.640.7789 Fax: 847.512.4928 
1499 Tonne Road, Elk Grove Yi II age, IL 60007 
bholland@hoseguy.com I www.pirtckusa.com/ohare 



PIRTEK BOLINGBROOK 
181 Crossroads Pkwy Ste. C 
BOLINGBROOK II: 60440 

l"\PIRTEK 
·-· fluid transfer solutions 

BILL TO: 
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE e 
425 FAWELL BLVD 
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137 

SHIP TO: 

Invoice 

/J!~~~}%~W<<q<:>?J!~~~}~~)~~f ???) 

12/19/17 _l s2532002.001 
REMIT TO: l::::::::::f.ii(lt::;i(i:;::::;::::::::: PI RTEK O' I-VIRE .·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·. 
1499 Tonne Road 
ELK GROVE VILLAGE IL 6000 1 

------------------------------- -----------------

COLLEGE OF DUPAGE e 
425 FAWELL BLVD 
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137 
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139371 1 355372 l MOBILE Bill Kraus 
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R=164 HYDRAULIC HOSE 250 BAR 3/4" 
JF9 - 1212J lea lea 43.796 43.80 
BX=12 3/4 11 JIC FEM 90 DEG 3/4 11 HOSE 
JM1-1212J lea lea 31.238 31.24 
BX=20 3/4" JIC MALE STR 3/4" HOSE 
P17-08 84in 84in 0.685 57.54 
R=410FT HYDRAULIC HOSE 210 BAR 1/2" 
JF9 - 0808K 2ea 2ea 23.809 47.62 
BX=40 1/2 11 JIC FEM 90 DEG 1/2 11 HOSE 
JM1-0808K 2ea 2ea 15.810 31.62 
BX=25 1/2" JIC MALE STR 1/2" HOSE 
CAB-08-08 2ea 2ea 6.101 12.20 
ELBOW JIC M/F 90 DEG 
CAB - 12 - 12 lea lea 10.569 10.57 
ELBOW JIC M/F 90 DEG 
M-12-12 lea lea 4.584 4.58 
NIPPLE NPT X JIC 
M-08-08 2ea 2ea 2.663 5.33 
NIPPLE NPT X JIC 
LABOR HOURLY RATE 4qt 4qt 32.000 128.00 
15 MINUTE UNITS = QUARTER HOUR 
NORMAL LABOR RATE 
PHC0l HOSE CLEANING 3ea 3ea 1.000 3.00 
CONSUMABLES CHARGE lea lea 5.000 5.00 
Remove and replace leaking hoses on 
truck #59 



PIRTEK BOLINGBROOK 
181 Crossroads Pkwy Ste. C 
BOLINGBROOK 11: 60440 

l"\PIRTEK 
·-· fluid l'ransfer solutions 

BILL TO: 
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE e 
425 FAWELL BLVD 
GLEN ELLYN, IL 6 0137 

SHIP TO: 

Invoice 

t}~~~~ff*-ftttq:tt}}~~~}f91~~tt>>t 
12/19/ 17 J s25a2002 . 001 
REMIT TO: l::::::::::f.ii(lt;:;iii:;:::::::::::::: PIRTEK O'~RE ......... ·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.· . ....-.·. 
1499 Tonne Road 
ELK GROVE VILLAGE IL 6000 2 
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COLLEGE OF DUPAGE e 
425 FAWELL BLVD 
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137 

}t}~~~~t~~~t>t}l>>>t?>>~~~~?:~~}!~~t~~~f}t{}t/[)f:}}}/{:}}JN~~J~~t}}t?}t}!:!p>>t?}}}}}i.-~~~~~f{?}}t{}t 

139371 355372 MOBILE [ Bill Kr aus 
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Jovana Knezevic BBMST03 [ NET 30DAYS l 12/19/17 10/ 11/ 17 
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Subtotal 432 . 50 
S&H CHGS 0.00 

Invoice is due by 01/18 / 18 . Sal e s Tax 0 . 00 
Al.l elninw for ohorc..a.90 or orror!l muct. bo l\'lJ..do at. onoo. Rcturnc roqui rc wri c.t.-:::n authori :z.ac. i on 

and .;u-e aubjact: t.o ttandling char9ea. $p,€1ci..R1 orCera ,ij't'e no:1 • retvrrt,ii11ble. 

Past due invoices may be subject to 1.50% late charge. Amount Due 4 3 2. 5 0 


